Edition 308 FFTT, Liste des inscrits a une compétition a la date du : 27/10/2024

n° Lic Nom Prénom Pt Class Cat Cat Sport. Nom Club

1 9153269 LEBERT Raphael 535 P -09 IGNY T.T.

2 9150136 RAKOTOZANDRINY Liana 500 P -09 BRETIGNY CS

3 9149772 BILLARD-BONNET Robin 500 P -09 Ste GENEVIEVE SP

4 9155746 SEMO Valentin 500 P -09 CHEVRY Il

5 9159113 MOHAMMEDI Victor 500 P -09 CHEVRY Il

6 9156156 LEBERT Arthur 500 P -09 IGNY T.T.

7 9158140 FREGEFON Hélios 500 P -09 CHEVRY Il

8 9158150 MAILLAULT Merlin 500 P -09 IGNY T.T.

9 9158335 TOUKOUROU Abdurrahman 500 P -09 CHEVRY Il
10 9158325 KERSANI Aaron 500 P -09 BRETIGNY CS
11 9155699 LACROIX Maxime 500 P -09 DRAVEIL TENNIS DE TABLE
12 9159083 MANIZAN Hugo 500 P -09 IGNY T.T.
13 9158252 FILLEAU Gabriel 500 P -09 CHEVRY Il
14 9155768 POULAILLEAU Aaron 500 P -09 BRETIGNY CS
15 9155867 PRIARONE Alexandre 500 P -09 VILLEBON/YVETTE AS
16 9155648 RAMALHO COIMBRA Valentin 500 P -09 VILLEBON/YVETTE AS
17 9158772 BUTAUD Victor 500 P -09 CHEVRY I
18 9159072 KNIGHT Kayden 500 P -09 IGNY T.T.
19 9159100 GENDRON CARALP Léo 500 P -09 IGNY T.T.




1 9149870 GOUDEY Aymeric 705 B2 -11 IGNY T.T.

2 9153586 GARCIA Clément 690 B1 -10 CHEVRY Il
3 9153272 LEGARSON Valentin 616 B2 -11 IGNY T.T.
4 9150120 MARIE SAINTE Clémence 601 B1 -10 BRETIGNY CS
5 9153046 PERONNE Aymeric 590 B2 -11 VILLEBON/YVETTE AS
6 9153806 LEGRAND BANTMAN Mathis 589 B1 -10 Ste GENEVIEVE SP
7 9155845 DENOUES CLUZEL Oscar 572 Bl -10 SAVIGNY SO PING
8 9155689 BEZILLE Louis 566 B2 -11 BRETIGNY CS
9 9153287 VELLUET Auxence 566 B2 -11 IGNY T.T.
10 9150238 MOREAU Maxime 562 B1 -10 BRETIGNY CS
11 9154102 DUVAL MACCHI Milo 547 Bl -10 Ste GENEVIEVE SP
12 9153201 BORSARELLO Léopold 527 B2 -11 EPINAY/ORGE TT
13 9155580 GUEFRECH Adam 525 Bl -10 SAVIGNY SO PING
14 9153119 PONTOIZEAU Martin 525 B1 -10 SAVIGNY SO PING
15 9155793 BRENIC Daniel 524 B2 -11 YERRES ATT
16 9153019 HOPPENOT Jakob 523 B2 -11 JANVILLE-LARDY ASL
17 9153163 NICULESCU Mathilde 519 Bl -10 BRETIGNY CS
18 9153833 BRIERE Arthur 514 B1 -10 DUCKS DE BONDOUFLE
19 9153256 DESPRIN Gaétan 513 B2 -11 IGNY T.T.
20 9155662 KERSANI Reyan 508 B2 -11 BRETIGNY CS
21 9153587 LIM Axel 505 B2 -11 DRAVEIL TENNIS DE TABLE
22 9155847 DO NASCIMENTO Flavio 501 B2 -11 SAVIGNY SO PING
23 9158681 AMMARI Safia 500 Bl -10 AS CORBEIL-ESSONNES TT
24 9159084 CARDON Antoine 500 B1 -10 IGNY T.T.
25 9153492 EBOI Jean-Elia 500 B1 -10 ATHIS MONS USO
26 9156281 HUET LEVAN Julien 500 B1 -10 Ste GENEVIEVE SP
27 9152897 KREKELBERG Pierrick 500 Bl -10 Ste GENEVIEVE SP
28 9156343 LAMARQUE FABREGAS Maél 500 B1 -10 CHEVRY Il
29 9156345 LECUYER Axel 500 B1 -10 CHEVRY I
30 9152298 MANACH Gaston 500 B1 -10 VAL D ORGE (Entente Pongiste)
31 9151749 MHAMDI Noursine 500 Bl -10 AS CORBEIL-ESSONNES TT
32 9159634 NELSON MOSINIAK Paul 500 B1 -10 EVRY-COURCOURONNES TT
33 9156180 NGUYEN-BRUYERE Marc 500 Bl -10 EPINAY/ORGE TT
34 9158551 NGUYEN-BRUYERE Thomas 500 B1 -10 EPINAY/ORGE TT
35 9155850 PELLETIER Marty 500 B1 -10 DRAVEIL TENNIS DE TABLE
36 9150786 PINEAU DESMOORT Lucy 500 B1 -10 PING SAINT MICHEL SUR ORGE
37 9153436 RODRIGUES Diego 500 B1 -10 Ste GENEVIEVE SP
38 9156326 SERRES Célestin 500 B1 -10 CHEVRY Il
39 9155853 TALAAT Johan 500 Bl -10 DRAVEIL TENNIS DE TABLE
40 9158469 TIVERNE Louis 500 B1 -10 VIRY CHATILLON ES
41 9157148 VANHESSCHE Yaniss 500 Bl -10 Ste GENEVIEVE SP
42 9156595 BALUSTRE Joshua 500 B2 -11 EVRY-COURCOURONNES TT
43 9159471 BENFDILA Amir 500 B2 -11 IGNY T.T.
44 9155632 BESLIU Melisa 500 B2 -11 SAVIGNY SO PING
45 9159644 BOURGEOIS LAROUMAGNE  Gabin 500 B2 -11 EVRY-COURCOURONNES TT
46 9158266 BOUVRET Mathieu 500 B2 -11 DRAVEIL TENNIS DE TABLE
47 9158468 CAMAR-EDDINE Djawed 500 B2 -11 VIRY CHATILLON ES
48 9158148 DEMOULIN-LECOLE Hector 500 B2 -11 IGNY T.T.
49 9153312 DI PIETRO Nolhan 500 B2 -11 DRAVEIL TENNIS DE TABLE
50 9158173 DUVENTRU Arsene 500 B2 -11 ATHIS MONS USO
51 9155951 FELIX William 500 B2 -11 ATHIS MONS USO
52 9158815 FERNANDES VIEIRA Leandro 500 B2 -11 VIRY CHATILLON ES
53 9158478 GNANABO Kais 500 B2 -11 CHEVRY I
54 9159447 GOUDENEGE Tom 500 B2 -11 PALAISEAU US
55 9159240 GUINEFOLEAU Tom 500 B2 -11 CHEVRY I
56 9155751 IZAMBART Alexandre 500 B2 -11 CHILLY-MORANGIS CTT
57 9153318 KALIVARATHAN Thishanth 500 B2 -11 VIRY CHATILLON ES
58 9158624 LALEU Vadim 500 B2 -11 CHEVRY I
59 9159202 LAPPERT Arthur 500 B2 -11 AS CORBEIL-ESSONNES TT
60 9149334 LAUNAY Hugo 500 B2 -11 CHILLY-MORANGIS CTT
61 9153267 LEBERT Elliot 500 B2 -11 IGNY T.T.
62 9156235 LOBATO FERREIRA Noah 500 B2 -11 CHILLY-MORANGIS CTT

63 9155913 MANIN Andi 500 B2 -11 ATHIS MONS USO



64 9156697
65 9149791
66 9159112
67 9159572
68 9155730
69 9156619
70 9146856
71 9152989
72 9154132
73 9150647
74 9148325
75 9158381
76 9158471

MATTRAT
MELICINE
MOHAMMEDI
MOTTET
MOUGE DRIDI
NICOLAS
PONS
SACCARDY
SALAUN
SANIERE
SEGUIN
SIMON
TIVERNE

Thomas
Jayann
David-Alexandre
Andreas
Tess

Tom
Antony
Adrien
Alexandre
Arthur
Evariste
Sacha
Sacha

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2

-11
-11
-11
-11
-11
-11
-11
-11
-11
-11
-11
-11
-11

CHILLY-MORANGIS CTT
VIRY CHATILLON ES
CHEVRY Il
EVRY-COURCOURONNES TT
CHILLY-MORANGIS CTT
PALAISEAU US
CHILLY-MORANGIS CTT
CHILLY-MORANGIS CTT
JANVILLE-LARDY ASL
CHILLY-MORANGIS CTT
CHEVRY Il

DRAVEIL TENNIS DE TABLE
VIRY CHATILLON ES




1 7115057

2 9144354

3 9149648
4 9149523

5 9148272

6 9146635

7 9149150

8 9149632

9 9153159
10 9147036
11 9153483
12 9150174
13 9150080
14 9149406
15 9151045
16 9149577
17 9150685
18 9153132
19 9156149
20 9149849
21 9153765
22 9147868
23 9150519
24 9153412
25 9150033
26 9323511
27 9155565
28 7890545
29 9153176
30 9150191
31 9153195
32 9150015
33 9146744
34 9150342
35 9148010
36 9150616
37 9153011
38 9152969
39 9156650
40 9153282
41 9153998
42 9149831
43 9155579
44 9156822
45 9155723
46 9158129
47 9159494
48 9153198
49 9155619
50 9155773
51 9155856
52 9156332
53 9152915
54 9155837
55 9155658
56 9153589
57 9156666
58 9149170
59 9158458
60 9155930
61 9158379
62 9155764
63 9155765

GARCIA

LEFEVRE

DECROI

COULAIS NOZUE
GREFF-THOMAS
LEBOURGEOIS
HLAVACEK
PORCO

GOMEZ
RAKOTOZANDRINY
PESCHEUX-URRUTIA
MAMMAR

BALNY
PADRE-LEBRETON
LEGRAND BANTMAN
VITON

GAJECKI
CATHERIN
CATHERIN

ROY

MANCELLE HIMIDI
PONTOIZEAU
BURIAUX
SZEBESTA

JOLLY OSSART
SRUN

SOLEIL
LEFRANCOIS
ANDRIEUX

DAVID

KERVRAN

REMY

JASON

JOLLY
RUDICH-AUBRY
KAOUDJI-DIAZ
VAN ACKOOIJ
MARGARIT
OLLIVIER

SERRE

FOURNIER

PETIT

GUEFRECH
GUESDON
LAACHIR

AIT-JARI
ALPHONSE CRIVELLE
BRUNE

CASTET DE BIAUGUE
CORTES

CRETA

DEPLAIX

DOGUET

DOS SANTOS
DUMOND
GENDRIOS ARLEN
GONZALEZ
GOUJON

LINARD

MEDINA

MOORE

NZONZILA LUZAMBA
OGIER

Simon
Tessa
Lucas
Yuzuki
Nathael
Aliénor
Oscar
Loan
Pierre
Ny Toky
Sacha
Adam
Timéo
Matias
Lana
Lenny
Justin
Alice
Julie
Maxime
Inaya
Marius
Noah
Valentin
Clément
Daniel
Corentin
Mathis
Laora
Robin
Louenn
Elias
Timothee
Robin
Samuel
Eva
Tom
Arthur
Benjamin
Noa
Louison
Alan
lyed
Johan
Adil
Ysmaél
Oscar
Tao
Arséne
Celyan
Adrian
Axel
Quentin
Leandro
Louis
Manoe
Ethan
Alexandre
Julien
Léo
Aloys
Gabriel
Lucie

987
970
833
816
803
800
789
747
740
684
683
675
664
662
640
640
634
624
620
620
611
608
601
597
594
588
573
559
549
546
539
539
537
531
529
528
519
517
516
515
512
509
508
507
501
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

M1
M2
M2
M1
M2
B2
M2
M1
M2
M1
M2
M1
M2
M1
M2
M2
M2
M1
M1
M1
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M1
M1
M1
M1
M2
M1
M1
M1
M2
M1
M2
M1
M2
M1
M2
M1
M2
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1

-12
-13
-13
-12
-13
-11
-13
-12
-13
-12
-13
-12
-13
-12
-13
-13
-13
-12
-12
-12
-13
-13
-13
-13
-13
-12
-12
-12
-12
-13
-12
-12
-12
-13
-12
-13
-12
-13
-12
-13
-12
-13
-12
-12
-12
-12
-12
-12
-12
-12
-12
-12
-12
-12
-12
-12
-12
-12
-12
-12
-12
-12
-12

CHEVRY Il

AS CORBEIL-ESSONNES TT
PING SAINT MICHEL SUR ORGE
PALAISEAU US

VIRY CHATILLON ES
PALAISEAU US

IGNY T.T.

PING SAINT MICHEL SUR ORGE
BRETIGNY CS

BRETIGNY CS
VILLEBON/YVETTE AS
DRAVEIL TENNIS DE TABLE
CHILLY-MORANGIS CTT
BRETIGNY CS

Ste GENEVIEVE SP

PING SAINT MICHEL SUR ORGE
IGNY T.T.

IGNY T.T.

IGNY T.T.

EPINAY/ORGE TT

IGNY T.T.

SAVIGNY SO PING
DRAVEIL TENNIS DE TABLE
BRETIGNY CS
CHILLY-MORANGIS CTT
YERRES ATT

SAVIGNY SO PING

CHEVRY Il

PALAISEAU US

BRETIGNY CS

DRAVEIL TENNIS DE TABLE
SAVIGNY SO PING
PALAISEAU US

YERRES ATT

DUCKS DE BONDOUFLE
DUCKS DE BONDOUFLE
PALAISEAU US
CHILLY-MORANGIS CTT
YERRES ATT

IGNY T.T.

JANVILLE-LARDY ASL
MORSANG TENNIS DE TABLE
SAVIGNY SO PING

ATHIS MONS USO

VIRY CHATILLON ES

ATHIS MONS USO
EVRY-COURCOURONNES TT
DRAVEIL TENNIS DE TABLE
PALAISEAU US

BRETIGNY CS

ATHIS MONS USO

CHEVRY Il
JANVILLE-LARDY ASL

AS CORBEIL-ESSONNES TT
JANVILLE-LARDY ASL
DRAVEIL TENNIS DE TABLE
ATHIS MONS USO
VILLEBON/YVETTE AS

IGNY T.T.

MORSANG TENNIS DE TABLE
DRAVEIL TENNIS DE TABLE
BRETIGNY CS

BRETIGNY CS



64 9158127
65 9158128
66 9149617
67 9159488
68 9156528
69 9156254
70 9155770
71 9156455
72 9158131
73 9158132
74 9155685
75 9153177
76 9153310
77 9158139
78 9157676
79 9152921
80 9153085
81 9158230
82 9158147
83 9156924
84 9149813
85 9156587
86 9158258
87 9153320
88 9150999
89 9158373
90 9152919
91 9158134
92 9150235
93 9156033
94 9158156
95 9158711
96 9155766
97 9156040
98 9156253
99 9158259
100 9148597
101 9152939
102 9157019
103 9148098
104 9148103
105 9158376
106 9149995
107 9155675
108 9155640

PAN

PAN

PINEAU DESMOORT
RAZAFINDRAZARA
ROMEIRO DIAS
SAGNA

TABTI

TIBURCIO

VIGNE

VIGNE

ZANARDO
ANDRIEUX

AUDIC

AUFORT
BEAUFILS
BLONDEL-LIMIER
COMBELLES

FALL

GALTIER
GAUFRETEAU
HERVE

HOANG

HUCHET
KALIVARATHAN
LUGO

MALKI

MAUPETIT
MICHAUD
MORGANTI

NGO NGUYEN
OMER KIRSCHWING
PETROT

PICHOUT
PILLET-FIGUIN
QUINQUENEL
RABARIOELISOA
RICHARD

SADI MARQUES
SIGNEUX
SINACOLA

SOuU
SPADONI-ZITOUMBI
TOUSSAINT
TOUSSAINT
VANHTHONG DESCHAMPS

Kalvin
Kevin
Manon
Enzo
Alessandro

Mouhamadou-Moustapha

Juba
Maxime
Alexandre
Héloise
Ruben
Leelouane
Mathias
Ambroise
Tom
Marley
Jowan
Noa
Ethan
Roschdy
Antoine
Léo
Lenny
Lohith
Lorik
Rayane
Gabiriel
Bastiste
Raphael
Minh Nhat Hugo
Rayan
Oscar
Noé
Valentin
Tom
Timéo
Eliott

Leo
Nathan
Hugo
Bryan
Sayan
Manon
Margot
Dung Anh

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2

-12
-12
-12
-12
-12
-12
-12
-12
-12
-12
-12
-13
-13
-13
-13
-13
-13
-13
-13
-13
-13
-13
-13
-13
-13
-13
-13
-13
-13
-13
-13
-13
-13
-13
-13
-13
-13
-13
-13
-13
-13
-13
-13
-13
-13

ATHIS MONS USO

ATHIS MONS USO

PING SAINT MICHEL SUR ORGE
AS CORBEIL-ESSONNES TT
BRETIGNY CS

ATHIS MONS USO
BRETIGNY CS

BRUNOY CTT

ATHIS MONS USO

ATHIS MONS USO
VILLEBON/YVETTE AS
PALAISEAU US

DRAVEIL TENNIS DE TABLE
VAL D ORGE (Entente Pongiste)
CHEVRY I

DRAVEIL TENNIS DE TABLE
DRAVEIL TENNIS DE TABLE
PALAISEAU US

IGNY T.T.

BRUNOY CTT

BRETIGNY CS

YERRES ATT

ATHIS MONS USO

VIRY CHATILLON ES

Ste GENEVIEVE SP

ATHIS MONS USO
JANVILLE-LARDY ASL

VAL D ORGE (Entente Pongiste)
BRETIGNY CS

BRUNOY CTT

VAL D ORGE (Entente Pongiste)
AS CORBEIL-ESSONNES TT
BRETIGNY CS

VIRY CHATILLON ES

ATHIS MONS USO

ATHIS MONS USO
EPINAY/ORGE TT

ATHIS MONS USO

DRAVEIL TENNIS DE TABLE
CHILLY-MORANGIS CTT
CHILLY-MORANGIS CTT
ATHIS MONS USO

DRAVEIL TENNIS DE TABLE
DRAVEIL TENNIS DE TABLE
SAVIGNY SO PING




1 9150340

2 9148190

3 9147587
4 9147016

5 9147235

6 9148039

7 9144385

8 9147027

9 9150407
10 9153112
11 9148530
12 9155720
13 9146240
14 9150444
15 9148258
16 9149588
17 9148033
18 9149643
19 9148358
20 9147538
21 9148115
22 9148357
23 9456854
24 9147666
25 9144344
26 9149633
27 9458899
28 9155601
29 9153362
30 9153155
31 9148611
32 9150213
33 9149510
34 9156915
35 9153199
36 9158683
37 9153197
38 9147306
39 9155745
40 9158757
41 9158671
42 9158375
43 9150177
44 9153602
45 9156453
46 9154157
47 9155722
48 9145343
49 9150627
50 9159159
51 9158216
52 9151041
53 9150637
54 9159645
55 9158465
56 9157020
57 9154057
58 9156173
59 9155694
60 9149466
61 9150216
62 9159411
63 7729333

CHAIZE

CYRILLE MOCQUET
MASSON
BADEROT
ROYER-VARNAT
ABOURBE
BENAHMED
NGUYEN
GOUDEY

DUVAL MACCHI
PERCEPIED
MARIAGE

FEDRIZZI ROSSIGNOL

MICHAUD
HARBAOUI
DEMONSABLON
DESTOUESSE
DIOPOH
ZAGOLSKI
BONNEVILLE
GRIMAUD
ZAGOLSKI
RAKOTONIRAINY
VAN BEERSEL
RAKOTOMALALA
COGNET
VEILLON
MONDOT
DJELLEL

DA ROCHA
WITTWER
MAITRE

SEVIN

BRASCH

MAHE

AMMARI
ARTIS-LEONARD
BRIANCON
CHASSAING
DUBREUIL
DUPORTAIL
FERNANDES
FOULET
IZAMBART
KACHULIAK
KAMGUEM MSIKA
LAACHIR

LAI

LEFEBVRE
MANIZAN
MOREAU

NIEL

PICHARD
RODRIGUEZ
SIMON

SOW

WOROU

ALVES FIDALGO
ARTUS
CHAOUCHE
DUFLOS
FEUILLE

FRITZ

Andrea
Antoine
Alexis
Robin
Landry
Sacha
Yasmine
Ema
Aurélien
Diego
Gabriel
Ambre
Thibault
Maxime
Feres
Chloe
Leo
Esteban
Hugo
Manon
Raphael
Lukas
Jens
Loic

Tia
Jules
Leo
Thibault
Khillian
Alric
Loic
Thomas
Alexy
Malo
Louis
Sami
Nolann
Johan
Clovis
Giovanni
Noah
Dylan
Mael
Mathis
Andrii
Menelik
Hamid
Clement
Aldwyn
Nohan
Valentin
Mathéo
Benjamin
Corentin
Noah
Henry Ahmed Moussa
Ezechiel
Kenzo
Clément
Valentin
Basile
Tiago
Nathan

1294
1202
1101
949
909
853
848
814
803
782
751
728
726
726
724
688
687
659
647
619
603
586
581
578
551
548
545
538
533
531
522
509
509
507
501
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

C1
C1
c2
c2
c2
C1
C1
c2
c2
c2
c2
c2
c2
c2
c2
C1
Cc2
C1
Cc2
c2
C1
c2
C1
c2
C1
c2
Cc2
c2
C1
C1
Cc2
c2
Cc2
C1
Cc2
C1
Ci
C1
Ci
C1
Ci
C1
Ci
C1
Ci
C1
Ci
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
c2
Cc2
c2
Cc2
c2
Cc2

-14
-14
-15
-15
-15
-14
-14
-15
-15
-15
-15
-15
-15
-15
-15
-14
-15
-14
-15
-15
-14
-15
-14
-15
-14
-15
-15
-15
-14
-14
-15
-15
-15
-14
-15
-14
-14
-14
-14
-14
-14
-14
-14
-14
-14
-14
-14
-14
-14
-14
-14
-14
-14
-14
-14
-14
-14
-15
-15
-15
-15
-15
-15

YERRES ATT

YERRES ATT

LA FERTE ALAIS S.E.T.T.
DUCKS DE BONDOUFLE
IGNY T.T.

Ste GENEVIEVE SP

AS CORBEIL-ESSONNES TT
DUCKS DE BONDOUFLE
IGNY T.T.

Ste GENEVIEVE SP
PALAISEAU US

Ste GENEVIEVE SP

Ste GENEVIEVE SP

VIRY CHATILLON ES
CHILLY-MORANGIS CTT

Ste GENEVIEVE SP
CHILLY-MORANGIS CTT
YERRES ATT

BRETIGNY CS

DRAVEIL TENNIS DE TABLE
Ste GENEVIEVE SP
BRETIGNY CS

PALAISEAU US

PING SAINT MICHEL SUR ORGE
DUCKS DE BONDOUFLE
DUCKS DE BONDOUFLE
DRAVEIL TENNIS DE TABLE
YERRES ATT

SAVIGNY SO PING
BRETIGNY CS

VAL D ORGE (Entente Pongiste)
VIRY CHATILLON ES

VIRY CHATILLON ES
DRAVEIL TENNIS DE TABLE
DRAVEIL TENNIS DE TABLE
AS CORBEIL-ESSONNES TT
DRAVEIL TENNIS DE TABLE
EPINAY/ORGE TT

DRAVEIL TENNIS DE TABLE
VAL D ORGE (Entente Pongiste)
DRAVEIL TENNIS DE TABLE
ATHIS MONS USO

DRAVEIL TENNIS DE TABLE
CHILLY-MORANGIS CTT
BRUNOY CTT

VAL D ORGE (Entente Pongiste)
VIRY CHATILLON ES

ATHIS MONS USO

DUCKS DE BONDOUFLE
IGNY T.T.

BRETIGNY CS

CHEVRY I

BRUNOY CTT
EVRY-COURCOURONNES TT
CHEVRY I

DRAVEIL TENNIS DE TABLE
ATHIS MONS USO

BRUNOY CTT

PALAISEAU US

YERRES ATT

BRUNOY CTT

Ste GENEVIEVE SP

St PIERRE DU PERRAY CSL



64 9158442
65 9156700
66 9148007
67 9155731
68 9150701
69 9149799
70 9153214
71 9148713
72 9155700
73 9155679

GARNIER

HARDEMAN

JULIEN RASERA
MASSOT

PERRUZEAU

POU

RAGOT

RODRIGUES

SADEK

SCOTTO LE MASSESE

Amaury
Nolhan
Mathys
Sahil
Antoine
Tao
Gauthier
Flavio
Rafael
Orazio

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

c2
c2
c2
c2
c2
c2
c2
c2
c2
c2

-15
-15
-15
-15
-15
-15
-15
-15
-15
-15

BRETIGNY CS

St PIERRE DU PERRAY CSL
DUCKS DE BONDOUFLE

VAL D ORGE (Entente Pongiste)
YERRES ATT

Ste GENEVIEVE SP

BRUNOY CTT

BRUNOY CTT

DRAVEIL TENNIS DE TABLE
AS CORBEIL-ESSONNES TT




1 9145837 BAUDOT Marcus 1434 J3 -18 CHILLY-MORANGIS CTT

2 9147025 BITTOUN Mathieu 1254 J2 -17 DUCKS DE BONDOUFLE
3 9149472 FERNET Clement 1104 Ji -16 YERRES ATT
4 9146025 NOUBISSI Leo 1091 Ji -16 VIRY CHATILLON ES
5 9144490 PONS Julien 1061 J3 -18 CHILLY-MORANGIS CTT
6 9145836 LE Lucas 1019 Ji -16 DRAVEIL TENNIS DE TABLE
7 9143345 BRIOT Clement 1013 J2 -17 CHILLY-MORANGIS CTT
8 9143715 HILL Nohlan 1004 J2 -17 Ste GENEVIEVE SP
9 9144658 LOUYOT Leo 993 Ji -16 Ste GENEVIEVE SP
10 9146946 CESAR Matheo 915 Ji -16 DRAVEIL TENNIS DE TABLE
11 9146787 PONS Jeremy 896 Ji -16 CHILLY-MORANGIS CTT
12 9150356 LERNO Ellias 872 Ji -16 IGNY T.T.
13 9147331 IACOUCCI Benjamin 865 J3 -18 CHEVRY Il
14 9145926 DE ROSA Theo 813 Ji -16 YERRES ATT
15 9150181 LANDRY Alexy 786 J4 -19 DRAVEIL TENNIS DE TABLE
16 9141942 ANUSHAN Angelique 726 J2 -17 AS CORBEIL-ESSONNES TT
17 9150053 ROSE Louis 712 J2 -17 PING SAINT MICHEL SUR ORGE
18 9147464 ROSSI-JURBERT Corentin 707 Ji -16 IGNY T.T.
19 9146966 GARNIER Nina 682 J2 -17 DRAVEIL TENNIS DE TABLE
20 9146114 TOUROVEROFF Mika 670 Ji -16 Ste GENEVIEVE SP
21 9149423 HULIN Taina 665 J1 -16 BRETIGNY CS
22 9147405 SANDITOV Dandar 652 J3 -18 AS CORBEIL-ESSONNES TT
23 9149657 LEPAGE Erwan 616 J2 -17 BRUNOY CTT
24 9150522 JACQUINOT Maxime 581 J2 -17 DRAVEIL TENNIS DE TABLE
25 9150030 CHANSON Valentin 576 J2 -17 CHILLY-MORANGIS CTT
26 9143230 ZHANG Olivier 574 Ji -16 MORSANG TENNIS DE TABLE
27 9148085 ZARON Philippine 574 J2 -17 DRAVEIL TENNIS DE TABLE
28 9150771 COUTABLE Arthur 552 Ji -16 MASSY ES
29 9153063 DUPIN Marcelin 550 J1 -16 MASSY ES
30 9142127 TROUSSIER Gabriel 549 Ji -16 DUCKS DE BONDOUFLE
31 9145384 CRISCIONE Raphael 542 J1 -16 BRUNOY CTT
32 9145813 CARPENTIER Nolaan 534 Ji -16 MORSANG TENNIS DE TABLE
33 9146717 MACHIZAUD Mael 526 J1 -16 Ste GENEVIEVE SP
34 9149422 LEBRETON Erica 518 J4a -19 BRETIGNY CS
35 9153029 MICHEL Paul 507 J1 -16 IGNY T.T.
36 9159023 BURET Raphaél 500 Ji -16 BRUNOY CTT
37 9159349 DA COSTA Mathis 500 J1 -16 AS CORBEIL-ESSONNES TT
38 9152974 FLECKINGER Timothe 500 Ji -16 SAVIGNY SO PING
39 9152774 GERBI Mathurin 500 J1 -16 VAL D ORGE (Entente Pongiste)
40 9149855 GILLET Mateo 500 Ji -16 BRUNOY CTT
41 9150249 HENIN Lucas 500 J1 -16 BRUNOY CTT
42 9150116 KIRITHARAN Keethan 500 Ji -16 MASSY ES
43 9145397 LAMON Zoe 500 J1 -16 BRETIGNY CS
44 9158572 LEFEVRE Alexandre 500 Ji -16 BRUNOY CTT
45 9156211 PAULMIER Ethan 500 J1 -16 YERRES ATT
46 9152830 RAMOS Ernest 500 Ji -16 St PIERRE DU PERRAY CSL
47 9153182 CIAPPONI Gabiriel 500 J2 -17 BRUNOY CTT
48 9152827 RODRIGUES Lois 500 J2 -17 St PIERRE DU PERRAY CSL
49 9148877 NERENHAUSEN-FUTERLE Matteo 500 J3 -18 Ste GENEVIEVE SP

50 9159531 DA CRUZ Julio 500 J4 -19 VIRY CHATILLON ES



